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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Jiba O.C.
Niba C.C.

Meiicap C.O.

Kabauin B.B. Bac.
Kabauin A.B.
MegaBiab M.O.
Meagigb P.M.
[Jy6poscbkuin M.B.
Kabauin B.B. Bon.
[Ay6poscbknin M.B. CkyH3s
BbyHaosnu C.C.
Meiicap E.C.
Kabauin K.B.
BeweneHit M.M. FOHiop

[JoxTop B.E.

Bbanax B.I".
Beweneriit M.M.
banax K.B.
Bynposunu A.C.
€nivex 1.B.
Tap I.O.

Tap B.I.
Muavnenko L.I.
BopobkaHuy B.B
BopobkaHuy B
BewweneHin FOHiop
€nivek B.A.

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwux. J/ibot N2 4

Kny6 MykaueBo

2021

YepBoHorpag,

B 230 11/ 50.297 [ 24.1762
15.09.2021 08:45:00

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOrO
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBOTO

XmapHo

20
200

232.990

40
20
20

Kogp,
160047
160159
160092
160031
160156
160050
160162
163869
160186
163867
160015
163856
160187
160146
160219
160003
160018
163667
160149
160142
163872
163873
163868
163870
163871
160145
160179

BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai

Piuni

[Jopocni

Kny6 3anaBneHo Mpusosunx

MykaueBo 22 10
MykaueBo 18 12
MykaueBo 15 5
MykaueBo 0 0
Mykaueso 0 0
MykaueBo 8 0
MykaueBo 8 1
Mykaueso 10 3
MykaueBo 0 0
MykaueBo 8 4
MykaueBo 7 1
MykaueBo 7 3
MykaueBo 0 0
MykaueBo 6 0
Mykaueso 11 0
MykaueBo 7 1
MykaueBo 5 0
MykaueBo 10 0
MykaueBo 5 0
MykaueBo 0 0
MykaueBo 9 0
Mykaueso 8 0
MykaueBo 15 0
MykaueBo 11 0
Mykaueso 10 0
Mykaueso 0 0
MykaueBo 0 0

12:07:25
12:24:11
1157.40
1028.68
12:07:25
12:32:12
00:24:47
40
0
0
banun banwu pasom
484.10 1328.29
481.54 1304.92
446.15 127239
0.00 964.74
0.00 958.56
0.00 922.87
94.36 726.82
248.21 716.39
0.00 690.33
328.72 687.81
89.74 684.77
27795 527.04
0.00 426.59
0.00 377.82
0.00 34443
82.05 264.78
0.00 199.63
0.00 176.36
0.00 166.17
0.00 99.26
0.00 90.37
0.00 87.78
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

18.02.2026 12:52:26



